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1 Ba y shore  Elite * 115.100 28.375 28.625 29.275 28.825

12 2 1

2021 M ia  Even 9.525 9.600

2020 Ce lina  Ca i 9.475

2025 Rache l M andia 9.375 9.550

2026 Rhea  S anya l 9.575 9.5509.775

2023 Ella  Jo lie t 9.500 9.700

2024 Anne  Ka to 9.6759.800

2 Empire * 114.650 27.750 29.125 29.175 28.600

35 1 2

2095 Char lotte  Kool 9.300 9.775 9.6009.700

2093 M akenna  Gonza lez 9.250 9.850 9.5009.850

2103 Harper S hew ry 9.200 9.500 9.500

2097 Rory Ludw ig 9.625

3 Tumble we e ds * 113.925 28.525 28.200 28.400 28.800

21 3 5

2216 Dayla  Kuchnicki 9.650 9.600

2217 F rancesca  Phillips 9.525 9.650

2219 Journey W oodcock 9.350 9.525 9.450

2215 Jennife r  Kow a lski 9.450 9.550

2214 Eleanor Ba ird 9.225 9.500

2218 Evange line  Roohk 9.450

4 W e st  V a lle y * 112.575 28.225 28.150 28.425 27.775

63 4 4

2234 A lyssa  W u 9.425 9.150

2232 Jiya  Pa te l 9.400

2231 T atum  Orque 9.400

2228 Elizabe th Huang 9.625 9.350

2233 Gracie  Pullen 9.275 9.450

2227 Niya ti Ha r i 9.250 9.100

2229 T ina  Lu 9.5259.625

5 Fre sno * 112.400 27.500 28.025 28.875 28.000

46 5 3

2116 Vanessa  Donkor 9.450 9.575 9.1759.750

2121 S abr ina  Pinedo 9.050 9.575

2123 M ila  T ong 9.000 9.250 9.3259.550

2118 Ca iley Gruszczynski 9.200

2124 Fa ith V irachit 9.500
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6 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 111.825 27.825 27.950 28.250 27.800

54 6 6T

2135 Em ily T hao 9.425 9.3509.475

2134 Ha ley S ilva 9.200 9.200 9.500

2137 Ga li V a rgas 9.200 8.9509.325

2127 Jillian Cham pion 9.400

2128 Brynn Culot 9.350

2125 Hadley Anderson 9.450

7 Miy a gi * 109.750 27.000 27.275 28.250 27.225

77 7 6T

2158 Evie  Dashie ll 9 .150 9.100 9.100

2163 Rory La rsen 8.950

2164 Addilynn Loch 8.900

2162 A ins ley Har land 9.175 8.950

2159 Loyda  Espana 9.000 9.425

2160 Jane  Foxw orthy 9.475

2161 R iki Gutenberger 9.1759.350
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